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Prices Vary at Each Location

The menu of Bareburger from Astoria contains about 90 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $7.8 for a dish / drink. Bareburger, located in Queens, NY, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it invites you to experience its
diverse menu, including delicious vegetarian options. To ensure you don’t miss out, consider reserving your table
by calling (718) 777-7011. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order your favorites conveniently through Uber
Eats or DoorDash. If you like what you see on the menu, you may also want to explore additional offerings at
nearby establishments like Halsey's and Enthaice Thai Kitchen. If you've dined at Bareburger before, we’d love
to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Salads

BABY KALE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Extras

SWEET FRIES

Breakfast

THE STANDARD

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

MAZUMA

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Smoothies 220z

GUADALUPE

Coffee

HOT COFFEE

Shares

PICKLES SLAWS

$3.9

$1.5

$6.9

$9.9

$9.9

$8.9

$2.9

$9.7

$2.3

$11.9

Omelets

SOCAL $10.9

Create Your Own Burger

CHOOSE YOUR PATTY $8.8

Build Your Own Burger -
Other Options

CHOOSE YOUR BUN

Your Call Burger*

CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE $1.2

Olives
DILL PICKLES $2.9

Etc, Etc

COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE $4.0

Choose Your Produce

SWEET PICKLES $3.6

Sides

SWEET POTATO

M.t.0. (Made To Order)

CHOOSE YOUR VEGGIES

Be My Burger

CHOOSE YOUR BACON

Innovative Cocktails

THE MATADOR $12.7
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Craft Milkshakes

BANANA FOSTER MILKSHAKE

2 - Choose Your Cheese

GOAT

Poke Ezze

WIKI WIKI

Bare Shakes

HOT HONEY MILKSHAKE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Wiches

PICKLE FRIED CHICKEN
DUCK DUCK GOUDA

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
FRENCH

Desserts

KIDS SUNDAE

FLOURIES CHOCOLATE CAKE
BAKED APPLE SAMMIE

Entrées

SPICY PICKLES
ONION RINGS

RINGS SWEET FRIES

$11.9

$11.9

$4.9

$8.4
$8.8

$4.8

$8.0

$6.9

$2.9

$10.0

Dessert
MILKSHAKES

VANILLA ICE CREAM
VEGAN CARROT CAKE

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES
VANILLA MILKSHAKE
MILKSHAKE

Beverages

- ROOT BEER FLOAT
&;ﬁf

% " ALL NATURAL SODAS
e

" LEMONADES

Bare Sweets

BARE STANDARD SAMMIE

CHOCO CHOCO PB SAMMIE
SNICKERDOODLE SAMMIE

Cubby Fare

3. CHOOSE YOUR MEAL
2. CHOOSE YOUR MUNCHIES
1. CHOOSE YOUR SIPPIES

Sandwiches
HOG WILD

THE HUDSON
BUTTERMILK BUFFALO
BACKYARD BRISKET
COUNTY FAIR

$8.0

$7.0
$2.9
$3.0

$6.9
$6.9
$6.9

$8.0
$1.0

$10.7
$11.8

$8.7
$11.2
$11.8
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Greens

GUAPO CHOP $10.7
CALI FRESH $11.4
SPROUTS ROOTS $11.3
ROMAN HEARTS $8.4
SWEET GRAZIN' $10.8

Ingredients Used
ONION

CHILI

KALE

DUCK

EGG

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
LAMB
SALAD
BURGER

DESSERTS
ICE CREAM

Burger

GRINDHOUSE $11.9
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

BLUE ELK $12.2
CHICKENBURGER

FARMSTEAD $9.7

BUCKAROO $13.3
BEEF BURGER

Side Dishes

SOUTHERN CAVIAR $12.9
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

RINGS FRIES $9.0
ONION RINGS $8.0
RICE

WASABI CARROT SLAW $3.9
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CREAMY SLAW

$3.9

Bareburger

33-21 31st Ave Astoria, NY
11106, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -22:00
Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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