



https://menuweb.menu
33-21 31st Ave Astoria, NY 11106, United States
+17187777011 - https://bareburger.com/









The menu of Bareburger from Astoria contains about 90 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$7.8 for a dish / drink. Bareburger, located in Queens, NY, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it invites you to experience its diverse menu, including delicious vegetarian options. To ensure you don't miss out, consider reserving your table by calling (718) 777-7011. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order your favorites conveniently through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you like what you see on the menu, you may also want to explore additional offerings at nearby establishments like Halsey's and Enthaice Thai Kitchen. If you've dined at Bareburger before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

PICKLES SLAWS



\$12.7

Salads BABY KALE SALAD	\$3.9	Omelets SOCAL \$	610.9
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5	Create Your Own Burger CHOOSE YOUR PATTY \$8.8	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis HAMBURGER		Build Your Own Burger - Other Options CHOOSE YOUR BUN	-
Extras SWEET FRIES	\$6.9	Your Call Burger* CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE	\$1.2
Breakfast THE STANDARD	\$9.9	Olives DILL PICKLES	\$2.9
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.9	Etc, Etc COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
Starters MAZUMA	\$8.9	Choose Your Produce SWEET PICKLES	\$3.6
Soft Drinks ICE TEA	\$2.9	Sides SWEET POTATO	
Smoothies 220z GUADALUPE	\$9.7	M.t.o. (Made To Order) CHOOSE YOUR VEGGIES	
Coffee HOT COFFEE	\$2.3	Be My Burger CHOOSE YOUR BACON	
Shares		Innovative Cocktails	

THE MATADOR

\$11.9



\$11.8

			The state of the s
Craft Milkshakes		Dessert	
BANANA FOSTER MILKSHAKE		MILKSHAKES	
		VANILLA ICE CREAM	
2 - Choose Your Che	ese	VEGAN CARROT CAKE	\$8.0
GOAT	\$11.9		
Dalsa F		Milkshakes	
Poke Ezze		MILK SHAKES	
WIKI WIKI	\$11.9	VANILLA MILKSHAKE	
Bare Shakes		MILKSHAKE	
		Dovorogoo	
HOT HONEY MILKSHAKE		Beverages	
Starters & Salads		ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$7.0
	#4.0	ALL NATURAL SODAS	\$2.9
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.9	LEMONADES	\$3.0
FRENCH FRIES		Bare Sweets	
Wiches		BARE STANDARD SAMMIE	\$6.9
PICKLE FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.4	CHOCO CHOCO PB SAMMIE	\$6.9
DUCK DUCK GOUDA	\$8.8	SNICKERDOODLE SAMMIE	\$6.9
			Ψ0.0
Restaurant Category		Cubby Fare	
VEGAN		3. CHOOSE YOUR MEAL	\$8.0
FRENCH		2. CHOOSE YOUR MUNCHIES	\$1.0
D		1. CHOOSE YOUR SIPPIES	
Desserts			
KIDS SUNDAE	\$4.8	Sandwiches	
FLOURIES CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	HOG WILD	\$10.7
BAKED APPLE SAMMIE	\$6.9	THE HUDSON	\$11.8
Entráce		BUTTERMILK BUFFALO	\$8.7
Entrées		BACKYARD BRISKET	\$11.2
CDICV DICKLES	ድጋ በ		

\$2.9

\$10.0

RINGS SWEET FRIES

COUNTY FAIR



\$3.9

Greens

GUAPO CHOP	\$10.7
CALI FRESH	\$11.4
SPROUTS ROOTS	\$11.3
ROMAN HEARTS	\$8.4
SWEET GRAZIN'	\$10.8

Ingredients Used

ONION

CHILI

KALE

DUCK

EGG

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MEAT

LAMB

SALAD

BURGER

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

Burger

BEEF BURGER

GRINDHOUSE	\$11.9
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	
BLUE ELK	\$12.2
CHICKENBURGER	
FARMSTEAD	\$9.7
BUCKAROO	\$13.3

Side Dishes

WASABI CARROT SLAW





CREAMY SLAW

\$3.9

Bareburger

33-21 31st Ave Astoria, NY 11106, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

